
Trips 2023-24 

Reception 

 Cannon Hill Park and Nature Centre – Summer date TBC 

 Eco Park - Wednesday 10th July  

Year One 

 Eco Park - Thursday 9th November  

 Black Country Living Museum – Summer date TBC 

Year Two 

 Cadbury World - Wednesday 27th September  

 Eco Park – Friday 1st December  

 Barry Island beach – Summer date TBC  

Year Three 

 Sarehole Mill - Wednesday 4th /Friday 6th October 

 Eco Park - Friday 24th November 

 City of Caves – Spring date TBC 

Year Four 

 Tamworth Castle – Thursday 28th September 

 Malvern Hills – Spring date TBC 

 Eco Park Friday 17th May 

Year Five 

 Compton Verney – Wednesday 8th November 

 Eco Park – Friday 24th May 

 British Museum – Summer date TBC 

Year 6 

 Parliament – date TBC 

 Barry Island beach – Summer date TBC 

 Safari Park – Summer date TBC 

Inclusion Hub 

 Telford Wonderland – Wednesday 13th December 

 Barry Island beach – Summer date TBC 

 


